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5-A Jared Anderson 865-272-9455 janderson@blounttn.org
5-B Rick Carver 865-964-9945 rcarver@blounttn.org
6-A Nick Bright 865-254-0637 nbright@blounttn.org
6-B Dodd Crowe 865-742-6737 dcrowe@blounttn.org
7-A Tom Stinnett 865-310-8606 tstinnett@blounttn.org
7-B Staci Lawhorn 865-719-6765 slawhorn@blounttn.org
8-A Brad Bowers 865-659-7711 bbowers@blounttn.org
8-B Jeff Jopling 865-719-9480 jjopling@blounttn.org
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9-B Steve Mikels 865-755-6958 smikels@blounttn.org
10-A Linda Webb 865-389-0541 Iwebb@blounttn.org
10-B Tom Hood 865-643-2891 thood@blounttn.org

Monday, May 2, 2022 9:00 AM Blount County Courthouse, Room 430

ROLL CALL

A.

In accordance with the authority vested in me by Tennessee Code Annotated § 5-5-105,

notice is hereby given that the County Legislative Body of Blount County will meet in

Special Called Session on Monday, May 2, 2022 at 9:00 AM in Room 430 of the Blount

County Courthouse in Maryville, TN to reconsider a Highway grant application request of
$2.500,000.00 for a Federal Lands Access Program grant for greenway continuation to
Great Smoky Mountains National Park.

Attachments: PN Special Called Meeting 2022-May-03

Highway Grant Application - $2,500,000.00 (To apply for Federal Lands Access Program
grant for greenway continuation to Great Smoky Mountains National Park) (No match
required). Referred to full commission by the Budget Committee with a favorable
recommendation (5-0).

Attachments: Federal Lands Access Program Grant Worksheet

B. ADJOURNMENT.

Blount County Government Page 1


http://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3708
http://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=59eef036-f348-4cfc-a5db-9e3f380ae7d6.pdf
http://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3691
http://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a3f1e11a-8afb-456c-b775-6bdbf0b0a735.pdf

